VIN: WDDGJ7HB0EG169014
FIN: WDD2043771G169014
Owner: NONE
Transmission
No:
72293005003021
Engine
No:

2020080007 20P9193107 08/20/2020 CLOSED RECALL
Service Packages
Type Code Start
Date
End
Date
Miles
Fm
Miles To DLR or
GEN
Contract
#
Cust. Name
WTY EXT HVAC WARR
EXT 21688
12/20/2013 12/20/2023 0000000 0999999 N/A
MNT STR MNT30K
WPPMS-3YR
- 30,000 MILE
PREPAID
MAINTEN
12/20/2013 11/24/2015 0000000 0129999 15311 2196235
Option Codes
Option Description Option Description
-FL Wholesale state FL A50
A88 A89
B12 Tyre-change tool kit FC COUPE
GV HA REAR AXLE
K15 L L.H.D
M63 CAPACITY 6,3 LITRE NO2
R01 Summer tyres U10 Front passenger seat with weig
U26 Black floor mats with AMG lett U71 DVD-PLAYER WITH REGIONAL-CODE
VL FRONT AXLE HALF SHAFT, LEFT VR FRONT AXLE HALF SHAFT, RIGHT
040 Black 07A
1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning 108 Reef grey ARTICO man-made leat
213 Speed-sensitive power steering 218 Reversing camera
23P Driving assistance package PLU 230 PARKTRONIC incl. Parking Guida
232 Garage door opener 233 DISTRONIC PLUS incl. BAS Plus
237 Active Blind Spot Assist 238 Active lane keeping Assist
240 LED daytime driving lights 245 Compass
249 Automatically dimming int.and 264 Licence plate for America
Page 1 08/24/2022 09:23:53 EDT
Vehicle Master Inquiry (VMI)    Dealer : 15311
FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY     VIN: WDDGJ7HB0EG169014
275 Memory kit 287 Through-loading feature
291 Pelvis airbag 294 Kneebag driver's side
299 PRE-SAFE b -System 301 Ashtray
309 Cupholder 345 Windscreen wiper with rain sen
348 Low-cost Teleaid USA 413 Elec. panoram. sliding sunrf.
427 7-speed automatic transmission 440 Cruise control with SPEEDTRONI
461 Instrument with mileage readin 475 Tyre pressure control
494 US version 51U Roof liner fabric black
512 COMAND Online with DVD-changer 518 Media Interface including cons
536 Sirius satellite radio 551 Anti-theft warning system
580 Automatic air conditioning (TH 584 Power windows (two)
608 Adaptive Main Beam Assist 615 Bi-xenon headl. (LHD veh.) w.
634 Omission of first-aid kit 636 Omission of warning triangle
668 Prod. prot. f. freight pkging 690 Compact spare wheel instead of
7XX 705 Or. bge Maastricht fabr/ARTICO
73V 730
731 Partial-burr walnut trim 739 Trim elements aluminium
763 Radio remote control with pani 772 AMG bodystyling
790 AMG 5-spoke alloy wheels 45.7 804 Technical modifications
810 Harman Kardonb Logic 7b Surrou 873 Heated front seats
876 Interior lighting package 887 Separate boot lid lock
889 KEYLESS-GO 909 Generator management
916 Fuel tank 66 l 919 Cooling capacity - booster pac
986 ID no. (VIN no.) 989 Identification label under win
Damage History
Damag